Temperature Well Heating Time Cooling Time to
Manufacturer Order # Page Range Accuracy Depth to Maximum 100°C or Minimum Programmable Comments
Hart Scientific 9102S 5961T A114 -10 to 122°C ±0.5°C 4" 10 Min. to 100°C 10 Min. to 0°C N
Hart Scientific 9107 24344T A116 -45 to 140°C ±0.1°C 6" 15 Min. Y
Hart Scientific 9103 23635T A115 -25 to 140°C ±0.25°C 4.875" 18 Min. 20 Min. Y
Hart Scientific 9105 5895T A116 -25 to 140°C ±0.1°C 6" 10 Min. Y
Hart Scientific 9100S 5853T A114 35 to 300°C ±0.5°C 4" 9.5 Min. 14 Min. to 100°C N Two to Six Wells, Fixed
Hart Scientific 9009 24590T A117 -15 to 350°C ±0.2°C 4" 10 Min. 16 Min. Y Dual Range

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Now you can calibrate temperature instrumentation in the field with the
industry’s first truly portable dry-block calibrators. Eliminate the need to bring
system components into the lab or drag your lab instruments around your plant!
The 5853T and 5961T are lightweight, fit comfortably in your hand, and offer
bench-style accuracy and resolution. Use them for quick checks of individual
sensors or to determine total system error of probe and readout device.
5853T—Moderate Temperature
Features a range from 35 to 400°C and is available in three versions, one with
six fixed-size wells, one with four, and one with two, so you can calibrate just
about any sensor.
5961T—Low Temperature
The smallest and one of the fastest cooled-block calibrators you’ll find. Ranges
from -10 to +122°C and includes two 1⁄2" wells that accept removable inserts
down to 1⁄16".
5961T-BAT
This new battery pack makes it possible to perform true field calibrations using
the 5961T. It provides approximately 4 hours of operation.
Each Unit Includes: Manufacturer’s NIST traceable certificate, software,
RS-232 cable, six data points, and instruction manual.
Each 5961T Also Includes: 1 x 1⁄4" insert and 1 x 3⁄16" insert.
Inserts for: Low Temperature
Diameter, CF5961T
Inches Order # Price
1⁄16" MP24591T-1
1⁄8" MP24591T-2
3⁄16" MP24591T-3
1⁄4" MP24591T-4
5⁄16" MP24591T-5
3⁄8" MP24591T-6
7⁄16" MP24591T-7
5⁄32" MP24591T-8
Blank MP24591T-10
Transcat/Hart Scientific Hand-Held Dry-Block Calibrators
9312▲
9100S-B
▲

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications Ordering Information
Inserts
Order# Description Price
MP9122A High-Capacity Dry Block Calibrator
MP9127 High-Speed Dry Block Calibrator
MP5897T-2 Carrying Case for 9122A and 9127
MP3109-0 Blank Insert (9127)
MP3109-1 Mulit-Hole Insert (1⁄16,1⁄8,1⁄4,3⁄8, and 1⁄2") (9127)
MP3109-2 Mulit-Hole Insert ( 2 of each 3⁄16,1⁄4 and 3⁄8”) (9127)
MP3109-3 Multi-Hole Insert (8 holes, 1⁄4" each) (9127)
NOTE: For IEEE option, add “-1” to catalog number and add $420
Transcat/Hart Scientific Benchtop Dry Block Calibrators
Two models—highest accuracy
9122A Well Configuration
1/4" Well
9122A▲ 9127▲
Benchtop Dry Block Calibrators
These benchtop calibrators offer setpoint accuracy of 0.1°C or better, display resolution of 0.01°C or F, and RS-232-C interface (IEEE optional). They also
include a thermal switch test function for checking trigger points of switches, fuses, and cutouts.
Switch Testing Software Included
The software included with this calibrator includes a menu item to automate the verification of a temperature switch. The dry wells can be programmed to
ramp up and down to verify the actuation temperature, also the ramp rate around a temperature band in which the switch is expected to trip.
The switch test data is stored into a text file and can easily be printed from  Windows™ applications.
9127 Includes: Variety Block
Insert- 1⁄16, 1⁄8, 3⁄16, 1⁄4, 3⁄8, 1⁄2", control
software for Windows™, manufacturer’s
NIST traceable calibration
certificate with data, and instructions.
9122A Includes: Four inserts
(1⁄8", 3⁄16",3⁄8", 1⁄4"), control software
for Windows™, manufacturer’s NIST
traceable calibration certificate with
data, and instructions.
3/4" O.D.
Insert
Inserts for:   High Temperature
Diameter,     MP9122A
inches: Order #
1⁄8" MP5898T-1
5⁄32" MP5898T-2
3⁄16" MP5898T-3
1⁄4" MP5898T-4
5⁄16" MP5898T-5
3⁄8" MP5898T-6
1⁄2" MP5898T-7
5⁄8" MP5898T-8
Blank MP5898T-9
Price:
3109-1
3109-3
3109-2

MP124407 Insert 6 mm Bore
MP124403 Insert Blanks Blanks Pk/5
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPETC125A-1 Dry-block calibrator 1 x 4 mm, 1 x 6 mm, 1 x 8 mm, 1 x 12.5 mm
MPETC125A-2 Dry-block calibrator 1 x 5⁄32 in, 1 x 1⁄4 in, 1 x 3⁄8 in, 1 x 1⁄2 in
MPETC400A-11 Dry-block calibrator 1 x 1⁄16 in, 1 x 1⁄8 in, 1 x 5⁄32 in, 1 x 3⁄16 in, 1 x 1⁄4 in
MPETC400A-12  Dry-block calibrator 1 x 1⁄16 in, 1 x 1⁄8 in, 1 x 3⁄16 in, 1 x 1⁄4 in, 1 x 3⁄8 in
MPETC400A-21 Dry-block calibrator 1 x 2 mm, 1 x 3 mm, 2 x 4 mm, 1 x 6 mm
MP124094 Carrying Case for ETC series
MP124000 Calibration insert tube for ETC400A
MP123939 5 Pack undrilled insert tubes - ETC125A
MP124045 3/8 in conversion insert tube - ETC125A

Blank Pk/5 MP122719                           MP122719
Blank Pk/5 w/4 mm ref. hole MP122721                           MP122721
Ordering Information — Inserts
Order # Description Price
MPATC156A Dry-block calibrator, -11 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC156B Dry-block calibrator, -11 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC157A Dry-block calibrator, -49 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC157B Dry-block calibrator, -49 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC320A Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 608F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC320B Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 608F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC650A Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 1202F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC650B Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 1202F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MP75-PT100-PROBE 90° angled JOFRA STS series reference probe with accredited and traceable certificate
MP122833 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC156
MP122834 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC320 / ATC650
MP123685 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC157
MP105496 Heat shield for ATC series
Ordering Information — Undrilled Inserts
Ordering Information Ordering Information — Inserts
• Four Temperature Ranges
• Dual-Zone Heating Block to Ensure Temperature Homogeneity
• High Accuracy and Long-Term Stability
- Built-in External Reference Sensor
• Input for All Common Types of Temperature Sensors
• Download of Calibration Routines and Upload of Results
Ametek/Jofra ATC Series of Dry Block Calibrators
▲ATC Series
Multi Hole Inserts ATC156
Order # Description Price
MP122757 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  2 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
2 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP122759 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (5 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP123298 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (1 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 2 x 1⁄4",
1 x 3⁄8”, 1 x 4 mm)
Multi Hole Inserts ATC157
Order # Description Price
MP123295 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  1 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
1 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP123298 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (3 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP123297 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (2 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 1 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
Multi Hole Inserts ATC320/ATC650
Order # Description Price
MP122756 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  2 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
2 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP122758 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (5 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP122760 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (1 x 1⁄8”, 1 x 3⁄16”, 2 x1⁄4”, 1 x 3⁄8”,
1 x 4 mm)
The ATC Series calibrators are available in three different temperature ranges
and each version in two models, A and B.  The B version improves accuracy and
has additional features such as: automatic switch test; download of calibration
routines and upload of calibration results to PC; input for RTD, TC, V, mA, switch;
transmitter supply; and reference sensor input.
Each Unit Includes: Insertion tube extractor, manufacturer’s
calibration certificate, RS-232 cable, AMECAL-TEMPERATURE
calibration software, AMETRIM-ATC Software, manuals, and
carrying case.
The ATC320 and ATC650 also include a multi-hole insert
(1 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 2 x 1⁄4", 1 x 3⁄8", 1 x 4mm)
Inserts for: ATC156 ATC157 ATC320/ATC650
Diameter x length: 1.2” x 6.3” 1.2” x 5.9” 1.2” x 5.9”
Inches:
1⁄8" MP105677 MP123279 MP105676
3⁄16" MP105679 MP123280 MP105678
1⁄4" MP105681 MP123281 MP105680
5⁄16" MP105683 MP123282 MP105682
3⁄8" MP105685 MP123283 MP105684
7⁄16" MP105687 MP123301* MP105686
1⁄2" MP105689 MP123302* MP105688
9⁄16" MP105691 — MP105690
5⁄8" MP105693 — MP105692
Price:
NOTE: All inserts are supplied with a hole for a 4 mm OD reference probe.

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information — Inserts
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ordering Information — Multi Hole Inserts
Ordering Information — Undrilled Inserts
• Three Temperature Ranges
• Dual-Zone Heating Block to Ensure Temperature Homogeneity
Throughout the Block
• Fast One-Key-One-Function Access to Automatic Switch Test and
Auto Stepping
• High Accuracy and Long-Term Stability
• RS-232 Communications with AMECAL-TEMPERATURE
Calibration Software
Ametek/Jofra ITC Series of Dry Block Calibrators
▲ITC Series
Each Unit Includes: Insertion tube extractor, manufacturer’s calibration
certificate, RS-232 cable, AMECAL-TEMPERATURE calibration software,
manuals, test cables, and carrying case.
The ITC155A also includes a multi-hole insert (2 x 1⁄8”, 1 x 3⁄16”, 1 x 1⁄4”, 1 x 4mm)
The ITC320A and ITC650A also include a multi-hole insert (1 x 1/8”, 1 x 3/16”,
2 x 1⁄4”, 1 x 3⁄8”, 1 x 4mm)
Inserts for: ITC155A ITC320A ITC650A
Diameter x length: 0.8" x 6.3" 1.2" x 5.9" 1.2" x 5.9"
Inches:
1⁄8" MP123279 MP105676 MP105676
3⁄16" MP123280 MP105678 MP105678
1⁄4" MP123281 MP105680 MP105680
5⁄16" MP123282 MP105682 MP105682
3⁄8" MP123283 MP105684 MP105684
7⁄16" MP123301** MP105686 MP105686
1⁄2" MP123302** MP105688 MP105688
9⁄16" N/A MP105690 MP105690
5⁄8" N/A MP105692 MP105692
Price:
NOTE: All inserts are supplied with a hole for a 4 mm OD reference probe.
NOTE** ITC155A only: 7⁄16 and 1⁄2" inserts are delivered without the 4 mm
reference hole but supplied with a matching insulation plug.
NOTE: All multi-hole inserts for ITC155A are supplied with a
matching insulation plug.
NOTE: For 230V operation, add –230 to order number
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Specifications
Mfg # ATC156A/B ATC157A/B ATC320A/B ATC650A/B
Ranges @ 23°C / 73°F: -24 to 155°C -45 to 155°C 33 to 320°C 33 to 650°C
-11 to 311°F -49 to 311°F 91 to 608°F 91 to 1202°F
Accuracy Model A: ±0.19°C / 0.34°F ±0.19°C / 0.34°F ±0.26°C / 0.47°F ±0.39°C / 0.70°F
Accuracy Model B ±0.04°C / 0.07°F ±0.04°C / 0.07°F ±0.07°C / 0.13°F ±0.11°C / 0.20°F
with external STS probe:
Stability: ±0.02°C / 0.04°F ±0.02°C / 0.04°F ±0.02°C / 0.04°F ±0.03°C / 0.06°F
Resolution 1°, 0.1°, or 0.01°C or F – user selectable
Immersion depth: 160 mm / 6.3 in 160 mm / 6.3 in 150 mm / 5.9 in 150 mm / 5.9 in
Heating time min (max) 23 minutes 23 minutes 7 minutes 27 minutes
Voltage: 115 VAC – 230 VAC available (add -230 to catalog part number)
Size (HWD) 13.9 x 6.1 x 14.2" 13.9 x 6.1 x 14.2"  13.9 x 6.1 x 14.2"  13.9 x 6.1 x 14.2"
Weight (Lb) 26 28.9 22.5 26.7
RTD input: 2, 3, or 4-wire and LEMO plug Pt100 (STS), PT1000,
Pt500, Pt100, Pt10, Cu100, Cu50 and Custom
Installed TC curves: Type E, J, K, T, R, S, B, N, XK, U and Custom Selectable Cold Junction Compensation
Transmitter input Range: 0 to 24 mA and 0 to 12 VDC
Accuracy: ±0.01% reading ±0.015% scale
A126
Calibration  Instrum
ents
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Inserts for: ATC156 ATC157
Blank Pk/5 MP122720                           MP123286
Blank Pk/5 w/4 mm ref. hole MP122722                           MP123285
Inserts for: ATC320 ATC650
Blank Pk/5 MP122719                           MP122719
Blank Pk/5 w/4 mm ref. hole MP122721                           MP122721
Ordering Information — Inserts
Order # Description Price
MPATC156A Dry-block calibrator, -11 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC156B Dry-block calibrator, -11 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC157A Dry-block calibrator, -49 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC157B Dry-block calibrator, -49 to 311F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC320A Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 608F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC320B Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 608F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MPATC650A Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 1202F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model A
MPATC650B Dry-block calibrator, 91 to 1202F°, 115 VAC, Multi-hole insert, carrying case, Model B
MP75-PT100-PROBE 90° angled JOFRA STS series reference probe with accredited and traceable certificate
MP122833 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC156
MP122834 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC320 / ATC650
MP123685 Basic Calibration Accessory Kit - ATC157
MP105496 Heat shield for ATC series
Ordering Information — Undrilled Inserts
Ordering Information Ordering Information — Inserts
• Four Temperature Ranges
• Dual-Zone Heating Block to Ensure Temperature Homogeneity
• High Accuracy and Long-Term Stability
- Built-in External Reference Sensor
• Input for All Common Types of Temperature Sensors
• Download of Calibration Routines and Upload of Results
Ametek/Jofra ATC Series of Dry Block Calibrators
▲ATC Series
Multi Hole Inserts ATC156
Order # Description Price
MP122757 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  2 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
2 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP122759 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (5 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP123298 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (1 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 2 x 1⁄4",
1 x 3⁄8”, 1 x 4 mm)
Multi Hole Inserts ATC157
Order # Description Price
MP123295 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  1 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
1 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP123298 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (3 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP123297 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (2 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 1 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
Multi Hole Inserts ATC320/ATC650
Order # Description Price
MP122756 Metric, Multi-Hole, (1 x 3 mm,  2 x 4 mm, 1 x 5 mm,
2 x 6 mm, 1 x 9 mm)
MP122758 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (5 x 1⁄4", 1 x 4 mm)
MP122760 Imperial, Multi-Hole, (1 x 1⁄8”, 1 x 3⁄16”, 2 x1⁄4”, 1 x 3⁄8”,
1 x 4 mm)
The ATC Series calibrators are available in three different temperature ranges
and each version in two models, A and B.  The B version improves accuracy and
has additional features such as: automatic switch test; download of calibration
routines and upload of calibration results to PC; input for RTD, TC, V, mA, switch;
transmitter supply; and reference sensor input.
Each Unit Includes: Insertion tube extractor, manufacturer’s
calibration certificate, RS-232 cable, AMECAL-TEMPERATURE
calibration software, AMETRIM-ATC Software, manuals, and
carrying case.
The ATC320 and ATC650 also include a multi-hole insert
(1 x 1⁄8", 1 x 3⁄16", 2 x 1⁄4", 1 x 3⁄8", 1 x 4mm)
Inserts for: ATC156 ATC157 ATC320/ATC650
Diameter x length: 1.2” x 6.3” 1.2” x 5.9” 1.2” x 5.9”
Inches:
1⁄8" MP105677 MP123279 MP105676
3⁄16" MP105679 MP123280 MP105678
1⁄4" MP105681 MP123281 MP105680
5⁄16" MP105683 MP123282 MP105682
3⁄8" MP105685 MP123283 MP105684
7⁄16" MP105687 MP123301* MP105686
1⁄2" MP105689 MP123302* MP105688
9⁄16" MP105691 — MP105690
5⁄8" MP105693 — MP105692
Price:
NOTE: All inserts are supplied with a hole for a 4 mm OD reference probe.